THE DATASHEET OF
PTVS10-076C-M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PTVS10-xxxC-M Series High Current TVS Diodes
Features
■ 10 kA, 8/20 µs surge capability
■ Low clamping voltage under surge
■ Bidirectional TVS

YYWWP
LLLLL
How to Order
PTVS 10 - xxx C-M
Series
 PTVS = Power TVS High Current Diode
Peak Current Rating
          10 = 10 kA
Repetitive Standoff Voltage
     058 =   58 V
     066 =   66 V
     076 =   76 V
Suffix
     C =  Bidirectional Device
     M =  Surface Mount
Environmental Specifications
Moisture Sensitivity Level ................................................................. 1
ESD Classification (HBM)...............................................................3B
 PTVS10-xxxC-M Series High Current TVS Diodes
Packaging Information
The product will be dispensed in tape and reel format (see diagram below).
20.00 ± 0.10
(.787 ± .004)
2.00 ± 0.10
(.079 ± .004)
4.00 ±0.10
(.157 ± .004)
14.20 ± 0.10
(.559 ± .004)
1.75 ± 0.10
(.069 ± .004)
1.50 +0.1/-0
(.059 +.004/-0) DIA.
28.40 ± 0.10
(1.118 ± .004)
32.00 ± 0.30
(1.260 ± .012)
2.00
(.079) DIA.
8.00
(.315)
14.20
(.559) 7.45
(.039)
17.80
(.701)
18.95
(.746)
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
400 PCS. PER REEL
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
2.2 ± 0.2
(.087 ± .008)
330.0 ± 1.5
(12.992 ± .059) DIA.
SEE DETAIL A
38.40
(1.512)
MAX.
32.40 + 2.00/-0
(1.276 ±.079/-.0)
100.0 ± 1.5
(3.937 ± .059)
DIA.
17.2 ± 0.2
(.677 ± .008)
13.0 +0.5/-0.2
(.512 +.020/-.008)
DIA.
DETAIL A
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.